Galvanized Steel Frame
Housing
Room-Side Installation
Retrofit Existing
Fluorescent Troffer
in Minutes
Field Selectable Light
Output (Multi-Wattage)

light needed for every application. The RVMW Series Kits have
a galvanized steel frame housing with a center basket design
that includes a diffused lens to deliver soft even ambient light.
Contact Your Customer Care Specialist
For Pricing, Orders And Technical Support.
800.677.3334  www.halcolighting.com
UL Rated Title 24
Compliant
CRI 80 DLC Premium
Compliant
Halco Troffer Retrofit
Kit-RVMW Series
Field Selectable Light Output
LED LUMINAIRES
Product Code Product Number Product Description
RVMW22/29U35 10400 RETROFIT VOLUMETRIC PANEL: MULTI-WATTAGE; 2X2, 19W, 24W, 29W, 3500K
RVMW22/29U40 10401 RETROFIT VOLUMETRIC PANEL: MULTI-WATTAGE; 2X2, 19W, 24W, 29W, 4000K
RVMW22/29U50 10402 RETROFIT VOLUMETRIC PANEL: MULTI-WATTAGE; 2X2, 19W, 24W, 29W, 5000K
RVMW24/39U35 10403 RETROFIT VOLUMETRIC PANEL: MULTI-WATTAGE; 2X4, 24W, 32W, 39W, 3500K
RVMW24/39U40 10404 RETROFIT VOLUMETRIC PANEL: MULTI-WATTAGE; 2X4, 24W, 32W, 39W, 4000K
RVMW24/39U50 10405 RETROFIT VOLUMETRIC PANEL: MULTI-WATTAGE; 2X4, 24W, 32W, 39W, 5000K
Halco Troffer Retrofit
Kit-RVMW Series
Field Selectable Light Output
Product #: Type: